
Overall Best Score

Place Competitor Score X

1 Clark, David (36494) 289 15

2 Weigel, Dan (52019) 286 5

3 Yarbro, Peter (91940) 282 7

4 Blair, Scot, Mr. (107993) 277 3

5 Smith, Mitchell (148135) 274 8

6 Mundy, Jordan (495842) 269 7

7 Beierke, Jeffrey (55676) 256 2

8 Smith, Amber (286185) 250 3

9 Novak, Charles, SFC, USAR (78997) 248 2

10 Trimboli, Jospeh (344154) 237 1

11 Scott, Daniel (208744) 233 2

12 Clark, Archie (411078) 199 1

13 Wichers, Laura (466137) 188 1

14 Beehler, Randall (495840) 142 1

As-Issued Garand

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate CMP Pin

1 Clark, David (36494) 95 - 2 85 - 4 90 - 1 270 - 7 Bronze

2 Beierke, Jeffrey (55676) 87 - 0 83 - 1 86 - 1 256 - 2

3 Novak, Charles, SFC, USAR (78997) 95 - 1 75 - 1 78 - 0 248 - 2

4 Yarbro, Peter (91940) 88 - 1 67 - 2 74 - 0 229 - 3

5 Wichers, Laura (466137) 93 - 0 19 - 0 76 - 1 188 - 1

6 Scott, Daniel (208744) 79 - 0 59 - 0 44 - 0 182 - 0

7 Trimboli, Jospeh (344154) 76 - 0 44 - 0 120 - 0

Unlimited Garand

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate

1 Blair, Scot, Mr. (107993) 96 - 1 91 - 0 77 - 1 264 - 2

Springfield

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate

1 Blair, Scot, Mr. (107993) 100 - 2 95 - 1 82 - 0 277 - 3 03A3 Silver

2 Weigel, Dan (52019) 93 - 0 95 - 1 81 - 0 269 - 1 03A3 Bronze

3 Beierke, Jeffrey (55676) 80 - 1 80 - 0 70 - 0 230 - 1 03A3

4 Clark, Archie (411078) 75 - 0 22 - 0 23 - 0 120 - 0 M1903

Vintage Military Rifle

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate

1 Blair, Scot, Mr. (107993) 93 - 4 95 - 0 82 - 1 270 - 5 M1917 Silver

2 Novak, Charles, SFC, USAR (78997) 83 - 1 59 - 1 70 - 0 212 - 2 US Krag

3 Beehler, Randall (495840) 47 - 0 58 - 1 37 - 0 142 - 1 M1917

Modern Military

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate

1 Clark, Archie (411078) 78 - 1 77 - 0 44 - 0 199 - 1

Unlimited Modern Military

Place Competitor (Comp Num) Prone Slow Prone Rapid Standing Aggregate

1 Clark, David (36494) 100 - 9 100 - 6 89 - 0 289 - 15 Silver

2 Weigel, Dan (52019) 100 - 4 94 - 0 92 - 1 286 - 5 Silver

3 Yarbro, Peter (91940) 100 - 6 91 - 1 91 - 0 282 - 7 Bronze

4 Smith, Mitchell (148135) 97 - 3 97 - 4 80 - 1 274 - 8

5 Mundy, Jordan (495842) 95 - 1 97 - 5 77 - 1 269 - 7

6 Smith, Amber (286185) 95 - 2 89 - 1 66 - 0 250 - 3

7 Trimboli, Jospeh (344154) 88 - 1 90 - 0 59 - 0 237 - 1

8 Scott, Daniel (208744) 88 - 2 77 - 0 68 - 0 233 - 2


